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dsuianuinnsg: 02 - Salary

Loyt IuuduTau
9141183614 10,800.00
9140483096 3,600.00
9140274225 5,000.00
9140048217 3,200.00
9060268156 3,000.00
9060386574 2,300.00
9220106604 2,300.00
9220325187 2,700.00
9221078159 3,600.00
9220374625 1,700.00
9221124347 3,600.00
9221093786 3,200.00
9220237946 1,700.00
9220324504 3,000.00
9220400227 2,700.00
9221083934 4,300.00
9221094367 3,200.00
9220024829 3,200.00
9220043130 3,000.00
9220325640 3,000.00
9221078183 2,700.00
9221162656 2,700.00
9221102882 2,700.00
9221078221 3,900.00
9220327538 2,300.00
9220211165 2,300.00
9220296055 2,300.00
9050720145 2,300.00
9050698352 2,300.00
9050031919 3,600.00
9050842151 2,700.00
9051765819 3,200.00
9865187191 1,700.00
9050141331 3,000.00
9833665012 1,700.00
9867055543 3,000.00
9050714366 1,700.00
9050081363 3,200.00
9050080707 3,000.00
9050686524 3,600.00
9050686540 2,300.00
9050081096 2,300.00
9050713475 2,300.00
9050032222 2,300.00
9050080200 2,300.00
9053093672 3,600.00
9051533330 2,300.00
9060294084 4,300.00
9060070283 2,700.00
9060320182 3,200.00
9060401654 1,700.00
9060306554 3,000.00
9060726324 2,300.00
9825289775 2,300.00

L EHERERER]
wsamwAaiand
WA TR
witlanaAasIs
WitAsItess uin AaTs
wsvasdeuesiaasnay
wstaBnsaudng wnanla
wizazdndaans
wsvlda susnns addeyley
wivAsiauTunsy1ud
wsvlufnmvingEal syuvitd

WsYAzANIETIUAAal (1912101)
WILATHITTAUSTTUATY (1A
21214d)

wstlufinfisnd aunsyu
Wagnsesning aunaly
((CRERPRE))

wstlyaiaiand anaanls
WIYAT1aNFUAET
WIYASINBUETTUTINAR
wsrAsanuInuINTal
WILATITEITUFUINIY
WtATATUAWNEAL
wirAsUVidAuAsEITN
WILATITIUNFT
wirasladnAndsssy
wsvAsEunIassTHIuiny (13
2171d)

wivagnssiude 1nin
wsvasnsaudnd nasuu
wsvensdsnsal afigyalu
wWsvagnsEma uiuin
WvANUIsTWUS suuaTs

WiTATAARIULQLEG (13127170 )
wsvanvazen gy
wsvaglwisasssunuga (13
21214d)

wivtuiad sunviulu
Wivldn mAWa 2udsls
WItaIWR qa 11

wseasdaunisud (1371a1701a)
witdsand Uaugns
WIYATIRSWINNAL
witAsEIIUINg

W5vAsHASIINTE (1912101d)

wWitaBnsuaIEsy wWivug o
wsvagnmsaviAd nuails
WITINMIRs T amTs
wsvagn1sivde a3la
wWsvagn1s1sad aunla
wsvuvnauzne 33mls
wsvAsRuNaYITAN
wsvasMsauelis (1 3a1|)
wiszAsanainaAN(tdnaIg)
wivAsauAAguUNsg
wsvauvase sdeley
wsvAgWIudunAn
wsvadnisauing Usuala
WI¥aENITRITION UASTS



wWavdaya:

davsun:

Jurishanisidwa:
a16us1UnS

55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76

77

78

79

80
Total

DETAIL REPORT

uua, surAsngaine Juv: 31/05/2021
Builaeasie dau w.a.
00000002 Waanede: 64.xIs
Wuaavyuilaada (Credit)
01/06/2021 Usziavudnns: 02 - Salary
sWasUNanS Lauviileydt IUIUNUTaY 2ayaanvdy
wivanslaueseaa (13
006 9061281059 4,300.00 am&)
006 9836943617 1,700.00  ws¥'lweysed naulan
006 9061428793 2,700.00  ws¥asdseueynsal
006 9141185994 3,600.00 wWstATAIMISANNUSTIN
wiraglsvmAmauaa (197
006 9141380010 3,200.00 am)
006 9141190947 3,600.00 wsvAsiavddainsal
006 9060383079 3,000.00 wsvAsLWIURVIn
006 9050141773 2,700.00  wssagAanalsaNs
006 9060564960 3,000.00 wssvuw ad1salu
006 9140418995 2,700.00  wsvauu viug SaATal
006 9140048926 3,000.00 wsnldaws) aunTuia
@Wadmsaansl shala (&3
006 9140430383 2,300.00 a1m)
006 9141065999 3,900.00 wWstATHUNIIMIWINR
006 9140446786 2,700.00  wsvagnisaswa wmlaiey
006 9140352935 1,700.00  wsalsuaisAng sunls
006 9141384431 3,200.00 wssATURLAARWRII
006 9140112322 3,000.00  wsvAzTudssINIST (1912127F)
006 9140849015 1,700.00  wsvwodsiua wusala
006 9140633063 3,000.00 wstAsUsTv AR USAY
006 9051376855 4,300.00 wsrpsRfindadus (13127121d)
006 9051443781 3,000.00 wstAsdsEAnsTUdA
006 9091620226 3,200.00 wstAsHUNIEIITNTAT
wivAsduasnEisy ayanls (19
006 9140424510 3,600.00 am&)
006 9140521400 2,700.00  wsvlufan 32nssal sauieyTew
006 9141183231 3,600.00 wsvAsEfindARIANg
006 9730119716 2,300.00  wsvauMWuaea aunin
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